

Onehouse Road, Stowmarket, Suffolk, IP14 1QR

Tel: 01449 613541

Email: enquiries@stowhigh.com Web: www.stowhigh.com

· ACHIEVING SUCCESS TOGETHER ·

25 June 2024

Dear Families

The Young Professionals, are thrilled to announce a fantastic virtual event opportunity with Lloyds Banking Group!

Lloyds Banking Group is hosting a virtual 'Careers Live' event, bringing together colleagues to share their experiences and insights into the world of work. This is a unique opportunity to learn from professionals, ask questions in the live chat, and hear from some of their apprentice colleagues.

LBG is a top UK financial institution, known for innovation, diversity, and excellent career opportunities. They offer a supportive work environment, exceptional training programmes, and a culture of collaboration, making it an ideal place to grow and succeed in your career!

Event Details:

Title: Lloyds Banking Group Careers Live Virtual Event Topic: How to find a job at as top global banking institution

Date: Tuesday, 02 July - Time: 17:00 - 18:00

During the event, participants will:

- Gain valuable insights into various roles within Lloyds Banking Group
- Hear from some of their senior leaders, apprentices and wider recruitment colleagues
- Have the opportunity to ask questions and engage with professionals
- Hear firsthand experiences from apprentices and LBG leaders on some of the exciting projects they are working on

You'll also receive a certificate of participation for attending this incredible virtual event.

This is also a great chance to network, build skills, and get inspired about future careers. Don't miss out on this opportunity to learn more about the exciting opportunities at Lloyds Banking Group.

To join the event, please use the following link to register:

Apply Now:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/5D652MV

If you have any questions, please get in touch and we hope to see you there! Do not forget to add this to your Unifrog account and let me know that you are taking part m.mylrea@stowhigh.com

Kind regards

Melenie Mylrea

Futures Coordinator







